@ TO VALMIERA, VALGA

From Friday to

Sunday Daily

Train No. 872 874
Riga-pas & 930 |g (&) 11.45
Zemitani & 2.39 |& @ 11.54
Ciekurkalns 9.44 -
Smerlis 9.47 -
Jugla 9.51 12.01
Garkalne 10.02 -
Krievupe 10.10 =
Vangazi 10.16 -
InCukalns 10.23 12.22
Eglupe 10.28 -
Sigulda & 10.38 |g @ 12.33
Ligatne 10.48 12.42
leriki 10.57 -
Araigi 11.08 -
Cesis &) 11.17 |6 @ 13.04
Janamuiza 11.23 -
Lode 11.31 13.16
Valmiera (&) 11.45 |6 (&) 13.29
Strenci 12.01 13.43
Lugazi 12.18 13.59
Valga (&) 12.24 |4 (&) 14.05

- single-level boarding/alighting and persons with reduced

mobility accessibility are ensured on train services operated
with PESA 730 ML series train

— stations where, on certain trains, persons with reduced
mobility can use a lift installed in the diesel train if requested 24
hours in advance (tel. 80021181, 8760)




